PRE-WIRED
STRAIN GAGES
† For dimensions key, see page 15.  Note: For strain gage accessories see pages 59 to 61.
Ordering Example: KFG-02-120-C1-11L1M2R, package of 10 pre-wired strain gages,
encapsulated with 2 lead wires attached, $140.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
PRICE NOM. DIMENSIONS
PER  RESIS- mm (in)†
PKG TANCE              GRID CARRIER MAX V TEMP
MODEL NO. OF 10 (Ω) A B C D (Vrms) TERMINATION   COMP. FIG.
KFG-02-120-C1-11L3M3R $184 120 0.2 1.3 3.3 2.4 1 3 wire STE 1(0.008) (0.051) (0.13) (0.094)
KFG-1N-120-C1-11L3M3R 153 120 1.0 0.7 4.2 1.4 1.5 3 wire STE 2(0.039) (0.028) (0.17) (0.055)
KFG-2N-120-C1-11L3M3R 138 120 2.0 0.9 5.3 1.4 2 3 wire STE 2(0.079) (0.035) (0.21) (0.055)
KFG-3-120-C1-11L3M3R 131 120 3.0 1.3 7.4 2.8 4 3 wire STE 3(0.12) (0.051) (0.29) (0.11)
KFG-3-350-C1-11L3M3R 165 350 3.0 1.3 7.4 2.8 15 3 wire STE 3(0.12) (0.051) (0.29) (0.11)
KFG-5-120-C1-11L3M3R 124 120 5.0 1.4 9.4 2.8 8 3 wire STE 3(0.2) (0.055) (0.37) (0.11)
KFG-5-350-C1-11L3M3R 165 350 5.0 1.4 9.4 2.8 20 3 wire STE 4(0.2) (0.055) (0.37) (0.11)
KFG-10-120-C1-11L3M3R 145 120 10.0 3.0 16.0 5.2 15 3 wire STE 4(0.39) (0.12) (0.63) (0.2)
KFG-30-120-C1-11L3M3R 163 120 30.0 3.3 37.0 5.2 25 3 wire STE 5(1.18) (0.13) (1.46) (0.2)
ENCAPSULATED WITH 3 LEAD WIRES, 3 M (9') LONG, ATTACHED
17
PPRECISIONRECISION S STRAIN TRAIN GAGE AGE
DISCOUNT SCHEDULE
1 to 10 pkgs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Net
11 to 24 pkgs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5%
25 to 49 pkgs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10%
50 and up and OEM  . .Consult Factory
To Order (Specify Model Number)
ENCAPSULATED WITH 2 LEAD WIRES, 1 M (3') LONG, ATTACHED
PRICE NOM. DIMENSIONS
PER  RESIS- mm (in)†
PKG TANCE GRID CARRIER MAX V TEMP
MODEL NO. OF 10 (Ω) A B C D (Vrms)   TERMINATION   COMP. FIG.
KFG-02-120-C1-11 L1 M2R $140 120
0.2 1.3 3.3 2.4
1 2 wire STE 1(0.008)  (0.051)  (0.13)  (0.094)
KFG-1N-120-C1-11L1M2R 109 120 1.0 0.7 4.2 1.4 1.5 2 wire STE 2(0.039) (0.028)  (0.17)  (0.055)
KFG-2N-120-C1-11L1M2R 94 120 2.0 0.9 5.3 1.4 2 2 wire STE 2(0.079)  (0.035)  (0.21)  (0.055)
KFG-3-120-C1-11L1M2R 88 120 3.0 1.3 7.4 2.8 4 2 wire STE 3(0.12)   (0.051)   (0.29)   (0.11)
KFG-3-350-C1-11L1M2R 121 350 3.0 1.3 7.4 2.8 15 2 wire STE 3(0.12)  (0.051)   (0.29)  (0.11)
KFG-5-120-C1-11L1M2R 80 120 5.0 1.4 9.4 2.8 8 2 wire STE 3(0.2)    (0.055)  (0.37)   (0.11)
KFG-5-350-C1-11L1M2R 124 350 5.0 1.4 9.4 2.8 20 2 wire STE 4(0.2)    (0.055)  (0.37)   (0.11)
KFG-10-120-C1-11L1M2R 100 120 10.0 3.0 16.0 5.2 15 2 wire STE 4(0.39)   (0.12)   (0.63)    (0.2)
KFG-30-120-C1-11 L1M2R 119 120 30.0 3.3 37.0 5.2 25 2 wire STE 5(1.18)    (0.13)   (1.46)   (0.2)
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
2 lead
wires,
1 m (3')